
 

 
 
Description: 18 SHOWS Full Season Ticket Package for 2024 
(Includes two tickets for each performance) 
All shows Doors open at 6:45 p.m. – Showtime 7:30 p.m. *(unless otherwise specified) 
 

Date Performance Price x 2 
6.1.24 (Saturday) Pert Near Sandstone       $56 
6.22.24 (Saturday)  
3 or 5:30 p.m. (Pick One!) * 

Missoula Children’s Theatre: Robin Hood      $30 

6.27.24 (Thursday) 7 p.m.* Scott Kirby – Outdoor Show at 475 Lake St.  $50 
7.20.24 (Saturday) 
6 or 8:30 p.m. (Pick One!) * 

The Second City – 65th Anniversary Comedy Show       $70 

8.17.24 (Saturday) Steely Dane – Tribute Band       $70 

8.24.24 (Friday) Corky Siegel & Randy Sabien $80 
9.7.24 (Saturday) Mary Mack - Comedian  $70          
9.13.24 (Friday) Larry McCray       $60 
9.14.24 (Saturday) Melissa Carper (506 Session Concert) $70  
9.21.24 (Saturday) Party for the Arts: Studio 54       $150 

10.4.24 (Friday) Cimarron 615  $60 
10.5.24 (Saturday) Willie Watson $56 
10.19.24 (Saturday) Ana Popovic $80 
11.2.24 (Saturday)  John McEuen and the Circle Band $64 
11.16.24 (Saturday)  William Elliot Whitmore (506 Session) $70 
12.5.24 (Thursday) The Empty Pockets – Mistletunes $52 

12.13.24 (Friday) Mr. Sun – Play the Nutcracker $50 

12.14.24 (Saturday)  
3 or 7 p.m. (Pick One!) * 

The Alley Cats – Two Holiday Shows! $50 

   

 Total:   $1,188  

 Special 10% Season Ticket discount:   -$118.80 

 Amount due upon receipt (if paid with cash or 
check):   

$1,069.20 

 Amount due (if paid with credit card - 3% added) $1,101.28 

 
Please make checks payable to the Thrasher Opera House. 
Thank you! 
 
Katie Menting 
Development Director 

506 Mill Street • P.O. Box 4 
Green Lake, WI  54941-0004 

info@thrasheroperahouse.com 
920.294.4279 

 


